A-63
Exotic Thermocouple Probes
Exotic Thermocouple Probes are
designed for use in extreme
temperatures, up to 2315°C (4200°
F). These probes utilize either
Platinum/Rhodium (types R, S, or
B) or Tungsten/Rhenium (types G,

customer chooses to bend a probe himself,
all warranties are voided.
Model Number Explanation
Ordering Example:
XMO
1
W5R26
2
U
3
125
4
30
5
A
6
- - - - - Q
7
- - 12
8
 To Order Visit newportUS.com/XTA_XMO for Pricing and Details
Atmosphere2
Calibration Max Temp3 Model Number
XMO-W5R26-U-062-36-H-*-**
C I.V.R. XMO-W5R26-U-125-30-H-*-**
W-5% Re 2200°C XMO-W5R26-U-187-30-H-*-**
vs. W-26% Re 4000°F XMO-W5R26-U-187-24-H-*-**
XMO-W5R26-U-250-30-H-*-**
XMO-W5R26-U-250-24-H-*-**
XMO-W5R26-U-062-40-A-*-**
XMO-W5R26-U-062-36-A-*-**
C I.V.R. XMO-W5R26-U-125-30-A-*-**
W-5% Re 1540°C XMO-W5R26-U-187-30-A-*-**
vs. W-26% Re 2800°F XMO-W5R26-U-187-24-A-*-**
XMO-W5R26-U-250-30-A-*-**
XMO-W5R26-U-250-24-A-*-**
XMO-P13R-U-062-40-A-*-*
XMO-P13R-U-062-36-A-*-*
R† I.V.R. XMO-P13R-U-125-30-A-*-*
Pt-13% Rh 1480°C XMO-P13R-U-187-30-A-*-*
vs. Pt 2700°F XMO-P13R-U-187-24-A-*-*
XMO-P13R-U-250-30-A-*-**
XMO-P13R-U-250-24-A-*-**
XTA-W5R26-U-062-30-H-*-**
XTA-W5R26-U-125-30-H-*-**